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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

93370275
09200108
1605081
1605092
1605316
1605317
1605964
1605974
9200108
93172261
93176114
93184269
95519746
95520061
9200108

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

LPR
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE

BOSCH
BOSCH

eicher
OPTIMAL
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
S.Y.L

ATE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBEST
FEBEST

ICER
MAXGEAR
METELLI
METELLI

NK

0252322517
0252322517
05P1004
077402
077402
077402
077402
0986424527
0986424527
101720039
10491
1050042
1050042
1105
13046028572
1617258180
1617258180
16423
16423
1801CORCF
1801CORCF
181353
190566
2203400
2203400
223624
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

EBC Brakes
ECOPADS
FERODO RACING
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

JURATEK
KEY PARTS
ASIMCO
DELPHI
DELPHI
MOTAQUIP
INTIMA
MINTEX
MINTEX
COBREQ
REPSTAR
BREMBO
BREMBO
WOKING
WOKING
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

DON

FRAS-LE

NiBK

CAR

R BRAKE
SANGSIN BRAKE
Hi-Q

Hi-Q

SCT - MANNOL
PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

DP1341
ECO1016
FCP1424H
FDB1424
FDB1424
GDB1411
GDB1411
J3600827
JCP1424
KBP1523
KD9715
LP1676
LP1676
LVXL1014
MD8236M
MDB2073
MDB2073
N360
OP03100017
P59036
P59036
P674302
P674302
PAOO31AF
PA1476
PAD1221
PCP1033
PD46
PNO361
PNT4001
RB1353701
SP1745
SP1745
SP1745
SP320
T5128
TX0006
TX0006
V408031
WBP23225A
WBP23225A
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